E ! Min Min
(W) (k)
7 Compression Tyler Texas LSA 1] 48 0 36 Chris Forstik CEOD chris.forstik@7compression.com
ABBY Servicesinc. | Canonsburg | Pennsylvania UsA 3 750 2 okl 0.W. Fulmer Applications sales@abbysenvicesinc.com
ABC Compressors Eibar Spain 5 BEB0D 4 5000 Lucio Arizaga Oil & Gas Manager larizaga@abc-compressars.com
Adicomp 5rl |Isola Vicentina|  Vicenza Italy ) 1350 3 1000 Pietro De Faveri Tron Managing Director pietro.defaveritron@adicomp.com
RerzenUSA | Coatesvile | Pennsylvania USA 0 13.40 0 10,000 Tim Grady Lead Application Engineer tim.grady@aerzen.com
Process Gas Division
AG Equipment Co. | Broken Amow | Oklahoma USA 20 10,000 15 7456 Kent Bright President kbright@agequipmentcompany.com
Rlegacy Equipment Waller Texas UsA 50 | 10,000 | 37 7500 Will Reyes President w.reyes @alegacy.biz
ANGI Energy Systems LLC | Janesville Wisconsin LISA 40 200 30 675 Jared Hightower Vice President, Sales jhightower @angienergy.com
Applied Compression Systems | Cranbroak BC Canada 2 1000 L5 745 Mike Sanderman Operations Manager mike @app liedcompression.com
Arrow Engine Co, Tulsa Oklahoma UsA 15 850 19 410 ShariVanhooser Director of Sales svanhooser @arrowengine.com
INTEGRITY Compression LG |  Houston Texas LIS A 20 8000 15 5065 Tommy Balke C00 tommybalke @integritycompression.net
Brahma Compressim Calgary Alberta Canada il 400 a4 298 Monte Scott Sales monte.scott @foremost.ca
Cast Aluminum Solutions |  Balavia IL USh Any Any Any Any Jeffrey hwe Global Marketing Director jawe@castaluminumsolutions.com
Clauger-Technofrigo Sp.A Castel Italy 0 13412 0 10,000 Silvana Bazzani "Head of Sales sbazzani@clauger.net
Maggiore Process, Gas and Efficiency ®
Cobey Inc. Buffalo New Yark USA ] 30,000 ] 22065 Eric Mckendry Vice President cobey@cobey.com
COMOTI| Bucharest Romania 30 3740 22 2500 Marius Teodorescu | Marketing and Sales Director mariusteodorescu@comating
Com-Pac Systemsinc. Odessa Texas US4 25 4000 19 2883 Jack Matley President jackmatley@compressorpackaging.com
Compact Compressioninc. Calgary Alberta Canada 0 100 1.5 75 Chris Scrupa Business Development cscrupa@compactcompressioncom
Manager
Compass Energy Sy stems Ltd. Calgary Alberta Canada 5 8000 4 5084 Scott Douglas Vice President, Sales sdouglas@compassnig.com
Compass Manufacturing | Oklahoma City| Oklahoma LSA 70 8000 50 6000 compass@chk.com
Compressor Sy stems Holland BY Vianen Utrecht Netherands 13 2000 1 1500 Bob Visser Managing Director bvr@compressarsystems.com
Corkendne. |OklahomaCity| Oklshoma USA 15 75 56 558 Patrick Cormack Lead Application Engineering pcormack @idexcom.com 1G]
CustomCompression Systems | New lberia Louisiana LSA 95 5000 m 3728 lJoey Belfour Vice President of Operations | JBelfour@customcompressionsystemns.com o
Dearing Compressor & Pump Co. | Youngstown Ohio UsA il 10,000 3 7457 Richard H. Deanng Jr. President rick@dearingcomp.com m
EncoreDilfield Services, LG |  Granbury Texas USA 50 1,B6D 37 1387 John Simonetti Owner/CEO jsimonetti@encaoreofs.com -
ElliottCo. | leannette | Pennsyhvania UsA 100 [ 120,000 | 74.5 | 89,500 Mike Giunta SalesManager mygiunta@elliott-turba.com =
Enarflexltd. | Houston Texas LSA 0 10,000 0 7480 Aaron York Director, Sales, United States ayork@enerflex.com E
aof America )
Enerproject SA | Mezzovioo Ticino Switzerland 30 4700 20 3500 Vito Notari Business Development vito.notari@enerproject.com m
Manager g
EuroGas SystemsSRL | Targu Mures Mures Romania 200 | 21500 | 150 1600 RogerWachter General Manager roger.wachter@eurogassystems.com E
FIMA MaschinenbauGmbH | Obersantheim Germany 1 6800 1 5000 Michael Loercher Sales Engineer mJoercher@fima.de E



